

SERVICE ESTIMATE

65775 - C00001 SL: SERVICE SALES - PC
 Ms Wong Wong Weng Sze
 4 Jalan Bangau

Singapore 809349

Closed by : Juan Paulo Bongon Ba
 Svc Consultant :
 Remarks : Ms Wong Weng Sze

GST Reg.No:M28920628X
 Inv.No. . : B&P 0 Page 1
 Inv.date. : 05/04/2021
 WIP No. . : 18610
 Veh.In/Out:
 *Tel.No. . : Mobile: 82288990
 Reg.No. . : SKT8128C
 Reg.date . : 26/02/2021
 Mileage ... : 0
 Chassis No: SALCA2AX5MH887645

Op.No	Description	Mech	Qty	Price	Disc%	Pkg	Amount	G
802	TO REPLACE TAILGATE,	0		2800.00	0		2,800.00	S
REAR BUMPER, ETC								
800	TO SPRAY TAILGATE, REAR BUMPER	0		2500.00	0		2,500.00	S
802	TO REPLACE REAR WINDSCREEN	0		600.00	0		600.00	S
0080	TO INSTALL REAR WINDSCREEN	0		280.00	0		280.00	S
FILM								
802	TO REMOVE & REFIT, TRANSFER	0		500.00	0		500.00	S
TAILGATE INTERIOR PARTS.								
280	TO CHECK WIRING INCLUDE	0		621.00	0		621.00	S
RESETTING OF ALL ELECTRICAL								
MODULES								
	TAILGATE - LESS HING	1.0	EA	3290.90			3,290.90	S
	GLASS - BACK WINDOW	1.0	EA	1073.10			1,073.10	S
	D PRIMER GLASS & P	1.0	EA	43.30			43.30	S
	ADHESIVE AND SEALER	2.0	EA	159.50			319.00	S
	LOGO REAR "DISCO" BL	1.0	EA	154.20			154.20	S
	LOGO REAR "VERY" BLA	1.0	EA	154.20			154.20	S

SERVICE ESTIMATE

65775 - C00001 SL: SERVICE SALES - PC
 Ms Wong Wong Weng Size
 4 Jalan Bangau

Singapore 809349

Closed by : Juan Paulo Bongon Ba
 Svc Consultant :
 Remarks : Ms Wong Weng Size

GST Reg.No:M28920628X
 Inv.No. . : B&P 0 Page 2
 Inv.date. : 05/04/2021
 WIP No. . : 18610
 Veh.In/Out:
 *Tel.No. . : Mobile: 82288990
 Reg.No. . : SKT8128C
 Reg.date. : 26/02/2021
 Mileage . : 0
 Chassis No: SALCA2AX5MH887645

Op.No	Description	Mech Qty	Price	Disc%	Pkg	Amount	G
	BADGE OVAL REAR RR3	1.0 EA	91.50			91.50	S
	LATCH - TAILGATE	1.0 EA	277.60			277.60	S
	BUMPER - REAR	1.0 EA	2008.20			2,008.20	S
	BUMPER - COVER LOWER	1.0 EA	626.00			626.00	S
	BRACKET - BUMPER MOU	1.0 EA	73.90			73.90	S
	BRACKET - BUMPER MOU	1.0 EA	73.90			73.90	S
	BRACKET - BUMPER MOU	1.0 EA	124.60			124.60	S
	BRACKET - BUMPER MOU	1.0 EA	124.60			124.60	S
	FINISHER - BUMPER RH	1.0 EA	217.80			217.80	S
	FINISHER - BUMPER LH	1.0 EA	218.10			218.10	S
	LAMP - FOG - REAR RH	1.0 EA	364.50			364.50	S
	LAMP - FOG - REAR LH	1.0 EA	364.50			364.50	S
	SENSOR - PARKING AID	4.0 EA	243.50			974.00	S
	ADHESIVE SEALER FL2	1.0 EA	709.60			709.60	S
	BODY PANEL SEALANT X	1.0 EA	955.20			955.20	S

Gross Total. 19,539.70

Labour Total 7,301.00
 Parts Total 12,238.70
 Package Total 0.00

Net..... 19,539.70
 GST @ 7.0% 1,367.78
 Total..... 20,907.50
 Paid..... 0.00
 Please Pay.. 20,907.50

GST: S=StdRated; O=OutOfScope; Z=ZeroRated



Land Transport Authority
10 Sin Ming Drive
Singapore 575701
GST Registration No. : M4-0006529-2

Print Date/Time : 05 Apr 2021 / 12:59:46

Receipt Date/Time : 05 Apr 2021 / 12:59:46

Tax Invoice/Receipt

Receipt No. : ITNET-00000-210405-001749

Previous Receipt No. :

**S/N Item Description/
Business Transaction Reference
No.**

Amount Before GST (S\$)	GST Amount (S\$)	Amount After GST (S\$)
--	---------------------------------	---------------------------------------

Result of Insurance Enquiry - GBE9983D

As at 03 Apr 2021/09:20:00

Insurance Co: MS FIRST CAPITAL INSURANCE LIMITED

1 Insurance Enquiry - GBE9983D
Enquiry Fee
20210405125829501183

7.00	0.49	7.49
------	------	------

Sub-Total

7.00	0.49	7.49
------	------	------

Total Before Rounding

7.00	0.49	7.49
------	------	------

Rounding Difference

0.04

Total Amount Payable

7.45

Paid By

526471XXXXXX5888

eNETS Credit Card

7.45

Total

7.45

Cash Change

0.00

Tendered Amount

7.45

Excess Refundable Amount

0.00

THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment service provider / financial institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered void and late fee may apply.